

a

C.A.No. 7419 OF 2001

ITEM No.106(MM)

Court No. 4

SECTION IX & XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 7419 OF 2001

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LTD.

APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

M/S SAW PIPES LTD.

RESPONDENT (S)

(With office report)

With

S.L.P.(C) 18474-18475/2001 - (With prayer for interim relief)

C.A. No. 343/2002

Date : 20/02/2003 This/These Appeal(s) was/were listed for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)MR. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

(Mentioned By)Mr. E.C. Agarwala, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.

Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.

Mr. KJ John & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for today.

KALYANI (JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER